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Price
54.58 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.76% (0.41)

US0538071038
AVT

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

4,491 EUR
S&P 500

54.56 USD (100)
54.60 USD (200)
53.83 USD
54.935 USD
53.47 USD
54.17 USD
54.602678 USD
446,982
24,410,521.98
10,197
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0538071038&ID_NOTATION=254810
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0538071038&ID_NOTATION=254810
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1b059ec23e5594eeae80f94629ec3b6f91fa86f6503d70f8730a5ab1b53b484&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f4f322e7f5108e1c3&time=1721331173&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83a44143fc6a1dcf9161f5d1a8bdaadabf7878339945b26005cf348519c1569d&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=98aa3cfe119ca5bb1&time=1721331173&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7cd60559cfb6dcbc484e94f5ce1b272fe333065fa9417e8dc9177e106dd73450&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4e8163581a2dab2cd&time=1721331173&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2da21d4ca60788d88824acedc5d45f7ad2332eefce88fa649eaef1fafb426eaf&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ee0ce682a4000c03d&time=1721331173&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f2178a005bae95a0605a3513f18075ab5dd080d6d08ea285c3188c4d721f5dc&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=89d601ad6efb08473&time=1721331173&tool=RSC

AVNET INC.

Details

2024/07/17 21:17:39

Price
54.58 USD

Difference

o

0.76% (0.41)

General attributes

ISIN US0538071038
Symbol AVT
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,491 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 54.56 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 54.60 USD (200)
Open 53.83 USD
High 54.935 USD
Low 53.47 USD
Close (prev. day) 54.17 USD
VWAP 54.602678 USD
Volume (pcs) 446,982
Trading volume 24,410,521.98
Number of trades 10,197
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +15.62% +10.21% +39.11%
Perf (abs.) +7.32 +5.02 +15.23
Beta 1.11 0.98 0.96
Volatility 22.20 22.92 27.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/16 22:02 49.80 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/17 21:14 49.80 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 21:17 54.58 USD
Munich 2024/07/17 08:01 49.60 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/17 08:02 49.60 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/17 19:30 49.60 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/17 08:08 49.60 EUR

52.89 USD (511,715)
52.52 USD (596,125)
50.26 USD (594,766)
48.58 USD (596,521)

55.46 USD (2024/05/28)

43.62 USD (2024/02/08)

55.46 USD (2024/05/28)

42.67 USD (2023/11/02)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 5
24.41 10,199
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 5
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=254810
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54589540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20187
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20186
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254813
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344563319
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20185

AVNET INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

INVNET

Reach Further”™

Contact Details
AVNET INC.

South 47th Street 2211 85034 Phoenix, AZ
Telefon: +1 480 643 2000

Fax: +1 480 643 7370

E-mail: investorrelations@avnet.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rodney
Adkins

Adalio
Sanchez

Avid
Modjtabai

Brenda
Freeman

Carlo Bozotti

Ernest
Maddock

James
Lawrence

Jo Ann
Jenkins

Oleg Khaykin
Phil Gallagher

Beth
McMullen

Dayna
Badhorn

Ken Arnold

Max Chan

Michael
McCoy

Thomas
Liguori

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:investorrelations@avnet.com
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